Medium-Duty High Wattage Single
STRIP WARMERS
PRODUCT SPEC SHEET
PROJECT:_ ______________________________________________
MODEL:_________________________________________________
ITEM #:_ ________________________________ QUANTITY:_______
APPROVAL:______________________________ DATE:___________
Features

See manual for full details.
#423PSWCHAIN
Strip Warmer Support Chains
#423PSWCORD15
Strip Warmer Cord and Plug Set
#423SWCLEGS
"C" Style Designer Legs for Strip Warmers
#423SWLEGS
Adjustable T-Legs for Strip Warmers
Item #423SWID48 Pictured
Hassle-Free Warranty
NEMA 5-15P
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNICAL DATA
Item # Dimensions Type Control Voltage Wattage Electrical
423SWI18CP 18"W x 61/8"D x 25/8"H Single Infinite 120V 350W Cord & Plug
423SWI24CP 24"W x 61/8"D x 25/8"H Single Infinite 120V 500W Cord & Plug
423SWI30CP 30"W x 61/8"D x 25/8"H Single Infinite 120V 650W Cord & Plug
423SWI36CP 36"W x 61/8"D x 25/8"H Single Infinite 120V 850W Cord & Plug
423SWI42CP 42"W x 61/8"D x 25/8"H Single Infinite 120V 1050W Cord & Plug
423SWI48CP 48"W x 61/8"D x 25/8"H Single Infinite 120V 1200W Cord & Plug
423SWI54CP 54"W x 61/8"D x 25/8"H Single Infinite 120V 1425W Cord & Plug
423SWI60CP 60"W x 61/8"D x 25/8"H Single Infinite 120V 1550W Cord & Plug
423SWI72CP 72"W x 61/8"D x 25/8"H Single Infinite 120V 1725W Cord & Plug
25⁄8"
18" 61⁄8"
FRONT#423SWI18CP
#423SWI24CP